
DOUG RANCH / 3928 SIXTEEN RD

Job 141 Schedule

Deconstruction 

 Site Prep MM

 Bin Delivery MM

 Remove All Items - As Per Contract MM

Carpentry Initial 

 Bath & Closet MM

Rough-Ins 

 Plumbing MM

 Electrical MM

 Electrical Inspection MM

Carpentry 

 Subfloor Repair & Closet Door Install MM

Drywall Initial 

 Hang Walls & Ceiling MM

 Hang Tub/Shower Surround MM

 Taping & Sanding MM

Tile 67%

 Tile Prep MM

 Tile Floor/Surround Install MM

Grouting MM

Drywall Final

Taping & Sanding MM

Interior Finish

Trim & Door Install MM

Floor Patching & Staining MM

Paint MM

Vanity Install (Timberwood)

Shower Glass Template MM

Shower Glass Install MM

Countertop Template MM

Countertop Install MM

Electrical MM

Plumbing MM

Punch List & Completion MM

Deconstruction 100% Mon, Jan 15 2 MM

Site Prep 100% Mon, Jan 15 1 MM

Bin Delivery 100% Mon, Jan 15 1 MM

Remove All Items - As Per Contract 100% Mon, Jan 15 2 MM

Carpentry Initial 100% Wed, Jan 17 2 MM

Bath & Closet 100% Wed, Jan 17 2 MM

Rough-Ins 100% Fri, Jan 19 3 MM

Plumbing 100% Fri, Jan 19 1 MM

Electrical 100% Mon, Jan 22 1 MM

Electrical Inspection 100% Tue, Jan 23 1 MM

Carpentry 100% Mon, Jan 22 1 MM

Subfloor Repair & Closet Door Install 100% Mon, Jan 22 1 MM

Drywall Initial 100% Thu, Jan 25 2 MM

Hang Walls & Ceiling 100% Thu, Jan 25 1 MM

Hang Tub/Shower Surround 100% Thu, Jan 25 1 MM

Taping & Sanding 100% Fri, Jan 26 1 MM

Tile 67% Tue, Feb 6 5 MM

Tile Prep 100% Tue, Feb 6 1 MM

Tile Floor/Surround Install 100% Wed, Feb 7 3 MM

Grouting Mon, Feb 12 1 MM

Drywall Final Tue, Feb 13 1 MM

Taping & Sanding Tue, Feb 13 1 MM

Interior Finish Tue, Feb 13 18 MM

Trim & Door Install Tue, Feb 13 2 MM

Floor Patching & Staining Wed, Feb 14 1 MM

Paint Thu, Feb 15 2 MM

Vanity Install (Timberwood) Fri, Feb 16 1

Shower Glass Template Wed, Feb 14 1 MM

Shower Glass Install Mon, Mar 4 1 MM

Countertop Template Tue, Feb 20 1 MM

Countertop Install Wed, Mar 6 1 MM

Electrical Wed, Feb 21 1 MM

Plumbing Thu, Mar 7 1 MM

Punch List & Completion Fri, Mar 8 1 MM
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Overall 50% Mon, Jan 15 39 MM


